
Name of                                

Company

Affidavit of 

Experience

List of 

Subs

Certification 

and 

Signatures

Certification 

of Elgibility Base Bid Alternate #1 Alternate #2 Alternate #3

Work Hours $35,344 $44,653 $39,908 $41,744

After Hours $38,619 $48,471 $43,458 $45,400

Fitness First Carpet Bid Opening Tally Sheet

Scharm Floor 

Covering × × × ×

The bid was awarded to Scharm Floor Covering at the September 17 Park Board Meeting. Alternate # 3 was approved in the amount of $41,744.


